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NOTE: The avi ation fuel

1.

YEAR (2 DIGTS): 12
STATE CODE: 55
NMONTH (2 DIG TS): 10

CGROSS GALLONS REPORTED
a. Gross Reported

b. Large Losses

c. Adjusted (a-b)

FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses- Act ual
Feder al

a
b
Cc
d.
e.
)
g
h
i
.

Total (suma thru i)

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

FULLY REFUNDED
Agriculture

Avi ation

I ndustrial & Commerci al
Construction

Mari ne

Taxi cabs

Recreati onal Vehicles
Wast e Managenent
Feder al

O f Road Farm

O f Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit

Avi ation

Heating O |

Trains

Redi - M x

Native Anmericans
Total (suma thru q)

"Q'OODB_X‘_'_'D'@_"(D o0 oo

NET GALLONS TAXED
a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation

Cc
d
e.
f.
g
h
i
.

Total (a thru i)

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

ABBREV

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTI ON

GASOLI NE

217,223,619
0
217,223,619

2,932,528
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

2,932,52

214,291, 091

8,198

0

161, 692

0

0

401, 521

0

0

37,131

1, 110, 425
144,099
1,876
2,677

0

0

0

740, 381
2,608, 000

211,683,091
2,295,315

[oNeNeNoNeNoNeNo)

213, 978, 40

GASOLI NE

HI GHWAY
DI ESEL

70, 987, 705
0
70, 987, 705

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

70, 987, 705

22,281

0
1,241,938
0

0

18, 266

0

304, 410
1,848

0

0

139, 468

0

4,067

0

46, 271
51, 507

1, 830, 056

69, 157, 649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
9

69, 157, 64

HI GHWAY
DI ESEL

* User Refunds
** \endor Refunds
MVF Tax Rate: $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
LPG Tax Rate: $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
CNG Tax Rate: $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)
HI GHWAY HI GHWAY H GHWAY
LPG CNG LNG
139, 183 132, 289 8, 593
0 0 0
139, 183 132, 289 8, 593
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
139, 183 132, 289 8, 593
0 0 0
0 0 0
113 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
36, 857 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
36, 970 0 0
102, 213 132, 289 8, 593
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
102, 213 132, 289 8, 593
Therefore, these gallons are not

on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

HI GHWAY
ALTERNATE

TOTAL
( COMPUTED)

288, 491, 389
0
288, 491, 389

2,932,528
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

2,932,52

285, 558, 861

30, 479

0

1,403, 743
0

0

456, 644

0

304, 410
38, 979

1, 110, 425
144,099
141, 344
2,677
4,067

0

46, 271
791, 888
4,475,026

281, 083, 835
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

283, 370, 55

included in

TOTAL
( COVPUTED)
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NOTE: The avi ation fuel

YEAR (2 DIGTS):
STATE CODE:
NMONTH (2 DIG TS):

a. Gross Reported
b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses- Act ual
Feder al

a
b
Cc
d.
e.
f.
g
h
i
i

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

FULLY REFUNDED
Agricul ture
Avi ation

Construction
Mari ne
Taxi cabs

Feder al
Of Road Farm

Mass Transit
Avi ati on
Heating O
Trains

Redi - M x

"Q'UO:SB_T'_'_':TLQ_"(D o0 T

NET GALLONS TAXED

At Full Rate
Avi ation

a
b
Cc
d.
e.
f.
g
h
i
i

Total (suma thru i)

Industrial & Conmerci al

Recreati onal Vehicles

Wast e Managenent

O f Road Non-Farm

Native Americans
Total (suma thru q)

Total (a thru i)

55
10

2,932,52

211, 683, 09

ABBREV:

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTI ON

217,223,619

0

217,223,619

2,932,528

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

214,291, 091

8,198
0
161, 692

37,131

1,110, 425

144,099
1,876
2,677

0
0
0
740, 381

2,608, 000

211,683,091

POOOOOOOO

on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

UPLCAD VERSI ON

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNo)
[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNal

[eNeoNeoNoNe]

NOOOOOOOOOOO~NOOOOO

* User

** Vendor

MVF Tax
LPG Tax
CNG Tax
LNG Tax

280, 065
0
280, 065

280, 065

Therefore,

Ref unds

$0.309 (eff.
$0.226 (eff.
$0.247 (eff.
$0.197 (eff.

these gallons are not

4/ 1/ 06)
4/ 1/ 06)
4/ 1/ 06)
4/1/12)

2,932, 52

282,702,91

288, 491, 389

0

288, 491, 389

2,932,528

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

285, 558, 861

8,198
0
161, 692

38, 979

1, 110, 425

144,099
141, 344
2,677

0

0

0

791, 888

2, 855, 946

282,702,915

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

included in



